
Service Notice For Case: 18-1818-EL-RDR Page 1 of3

CASE NUMBER: 18-1818-EL-RDR
r^ACTT The Cleveland Electric Illuminating Company, Ohio Edison Company,

1 he 1 oledo Edison Company
DATE OF SERVICE: 4/2^2019
DOCUMENT SIGNED 
ON:

Sign Here:_

PARTY OF 
RECORD

THE CLEVELAND 
ELECTRIC 
ILLUMINATING 
COMPANY VP & 
CONTROLLER 

WILLIAM R 
RIDMANN 

76 SOUTH MAIN ST

AKRON,OH 44308 

Phone:(330) 384-5296

NONE

APPLICANT

ATTORNEY
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PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215-4203 

Phone;614-466-1311 

Fax:614-466-9475 

Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

*Sweeney, Karen A 

FirstEnergy 

76 South Main Street 

Akron,OH 44308
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Phone:330-761-7889
Fax:330-255-1017
Email:ksweeney@firstenergycorp.com

none *Waite, Ashlee E Mrs.
FirstEnergy Service Company 

76 S. Main St.
Akron^OH 44308
Phone:330-384-5801
Fax:330-384-3875
Email :alambert@firstenergy corp.com

none *Dressel, Brian W Mr.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP 

280 North High St.
Suite 1300 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-365-4131 

Email:dressel@carpenterlipps.com

none *Endris, Robert M Mr 

FirstEnergy Corp 

76 S Main St

Akron,OH 44308
Phone:330-384-5728
Fax:330-384-3875
Email :rendris@firstenergycorp.com

none *Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4213
Phone:614-466-9547
EmaiI:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

none *Casto, Scott J Mr. 
FirstEnergy 

76 S. Main St.
Akron,OH 44308 

Phone:(330) 761-7835
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Fax:(330) 384-3875 

Email:scasto@firstenergycorp.com

none *Pritchard, Matthew R. Mr. 
McNees Wallace & Nurick 

21 East State Street #1700
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-469-8000 

Fax:614-469-4653 

Email:mpritchard@mwncmh.com

PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO CONSUMERS’ COUNSEL 

65 EAST STATE STREET 

7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-8574
Fax:614-466-9475

INTERVENOR

NONE
ATTORNEY
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